
Judges: Jill Smit & Anne McDiarmid

9:00 Emma Flavelle-watts NOBLE WALTZ 994

9:08 Nicole Tough DUMBLEDORE 7769

9:16 Tamika Donald RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4589 Youth

9:24 Abby Weel RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR 6837 Youth

9:32 Olivia Tuckwell PIELLAH POP MUSIC 7659 Youth

9:40 Emma Thompson WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION 2138 Youth

9:48 Jessica Merlo L'AARABELLA 6045 Foundation

9:56 Kylee Chandler BRAZZEN ROCK 2363 Foundation

10:04 Melissa Waller SHELDENE STRAUSS 2018

10:12

Judges: Jill Smit & Jenny Rykoff 

10:35 Emily Addis KOOL AGAIN 7661 Foundation

10:43 Elliot Patterson DONERO 7792

10:51 Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 Foundation

10:59 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014

11:07 Hillary Mcgregor-potter LORDS WYNDCHIME 7730

11:15 Laura-grace Nicholls BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE 7552 Youth

11:23 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE DELTA 7299

11:31 Zali Greeney CAMBOOYA CAMPARI P120 Youth

11:39 Isobelle Muller BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER 2183 Youth

11:47 Danielle Shearer REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER 7498

11:55

12:23 Kristy Battista MONEYPENNY I 1725

12:31 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300 Foundation

12:39 Claire Wallace COURTLANDS CHARMEUR 4114

12:47 Kristen Mcauslan FINITA WPH 1236

12:55 Samantha Dean KALIMNA LANZA 7354 Foundation

1:03 Chrissie Hoffman WYNSTON D 7740 Foundation

1:11 Mark Reid COURTLANDS ANNIKA 7496 Foundation

1:19 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION 1514 Foundation

1:27 Eliza Cullen FIGARO TPH 1518

1:35 Emma Flavelle-watts SINATRA TPH 7584

1:43 Catherine Troyahn OVITZ B 2945 Foundation

1:51 End of Class

BARR OVAL - ARENA 2

PONY PRELIM 1B

Break

PRELIM 1C

End of Class



Judges: Irene Bakels-Noreen & Richard Mitton 

9:00 Danielle Shearer REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER 7498

9:08 Elliot Patterson DONERO 7792

9:16 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300 Foundation

9:24 Zali Greeney CAMBOOYA CAMPARI P120 Youth

9:32 Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 Foundation

9:40 Hillary Mcgregor-potter LORDS WYNDCHIME 7730

9:48 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014

9:56 Laura-grace Nicholls BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE 7552 Youth

10:04 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE DELTA 7299

10:12 Isobelle Muller BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER 2183 Youth

10:20 Emma Flavelle-watts SINATRA TPH 7584

10:28

10:48 Eliza Cullen FIGARO TPH 1518

10:56 Kristen Mcauslan FINITA WPH 1236

11:04 Claire Wallace COURTLANDS CHARMEUR 4114

11:12 Samantha Dean KALIMNA LANZA 7354 Foundation

11:20 Catherine Troyahn OVITZ B 2945 Foundation

11:28 Chrissie Hoffman WYNSTON D 7740 Foundation

11:36 Mark Reid COURTLANDS ANNIKA 7496 Foundation

11:44 Emily Addis KOOL AGAIN 7661 Foundation

11:52 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION 1514 Foundation

12:00 Kristy Battista MONEYPENNY I 1725

12:08

Judges: Richard Mitton & Trisha Seller or Keith Smith? 

12:35 Tamika Donald RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4589 Youth

12:43 Emma Flavelle-watts NOBLE WALTZ 994

12:51 Olivia Tuckwell PIELLAH POP MUSIC 7659 Youth

12:59 Abby Weel RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR 6837 Youth

1:07 Emma Thompson WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION 2138 Youth

1:15 Nicole Tough DUMBLEDORE 7769

1:23 Melissa Waller SHELDENE STRAUSS 2018

1:31 Kylee Chandler BRAZZEN ROCK 2363 Foundation

1:39 Jessica Merlo L'AARABELLA 6045 Foundation

1:47

End of Class

Break

PONY PRELIM 1C

End of Class

PRELIM 1B

BARR OVAL - ARENA 3



Judges: Jacki Reed & Maria Schwennessen

9:08 Dean Izzard SALMOUR 28

9:16 Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

9:24 Danica Vansleve FOR FUN 45 3224

9:32 Julie Bland JORDAN 671

9:40 Justine Dean SHARELLEN GADABOUT 5470 AAOR

9:48 Victoria Welch BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) 2630

9:56

Judges: Jacki Reed & Maria Schwennessen

10:30 Debbie Mcgann HOLLINGROVE SURREAL 4611

10:38 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES 5152 Youth

10:46 Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE 5511

10:54 Vicki Gowland RAKETE 5247 AAOR

11:02 Rachael Bell AEA TORONTO 5966

11:10 Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335

11:18 Mackenzie Boundy FORTUNE COOKIE 6157

11:26 Matthew Lord IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390

11:34 Karen Crommelin ELITE DESTINY 5726

11:42 Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 Youth

11:50 Lee Muir-clarke DAVINCI L 7247 AAOR

11:58

12:30 Lisel Dingley CAROUSEL OASIS 4612

12:38 Danica Vansleve FOR FUN 45 3224

12:46 Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

12:54

1:36 Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth

1:44 Elliot Patterson VALHALLA I 418

1:52 Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763

2:00 Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 Foundation

2:08 Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363

2:16

2:24 Claire Wallace WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE 6308

2:32 Alexis Hellyer DAENARYS 6957

2:40 Danielle Keogh FEDERATION 6393

2:48 Nicole Tough FLORENZ 7574

2:56 Elliot Patterson SHES NICE 6888

3:04 Emma Flavelle-watts BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940

3:12

INTERMEDIATE II

MAIN INDOOR

End of Class

INTERMEDIATE A

Break

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

Judges: Jacki Reed & Maria Schwennessen
EQUINE EDGE REHABILITATION GRAND PRIX 

FUTURITY   

Judges: Jacki Reed & Maria SchwennessenEQUINE EDGE REHABILITATION PSG FUTURITY



9:00 Karen Crommelin ELITE RAPHAEL 7312

9:08 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK FRAULINE 6955

9:16 Daisy Fielding REMI LANIKAI 2130

9:24

9:32 Claire Wallace COURTLANDS CHARMEUR 4114

9:40 Zali Young CARDI B 1441

9:48 Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439

9:56 Mark Reid COURTLANDS ANNIKA 7496

10:04 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION 1514

10:12 Alison Bailey GYPSIE LODGE GALLALEO 2549

10:20 Ashlie Waters KILLERBEE VZH 594

10:28 Danielle Shearer REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER 7498

10:36 Gary Lung FANTASTIQUE 3569

10:44 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK CHARMED 6954

10:52 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300

11:00

Judges: Paula Price & Julie Bland

11:30 Emma Flavelle-watts SCARLATTI MIO VSR 339

11:38 Alexis Hellyer DONNA ROSA 6958

11:46 Elliot Patterson RIVEROAK VOGUE 7575

11:54 Danielle Keogh ROYAL ROXSTAR

12:02 Chloe Mcdonnell FAIRBANKS SAMBA 6187

12:10 Evanna (anna) Hudson FURST AMORITZ 6676

12:18 Eliza Cullen D ARTAGNAN TPH 307

12:26 Ashlie Waters GUT NEUENHOFS ELEGANZE 626

12:34 Harvey Besley REMI LORD DARCY 5841

12:42 Krystal Thomas WICKED ROMANCE 6058

12:50 Stephanie Commens BELCAM CEE DEE 5372

12:58 Emma Weel BELLAPHINA 3007

1:06 Matthew Lord REMI VIGNERON 7529

1:14

INDOOR RING 2

Break

Judges: Paula Price & Trisha Sellers 
EQUINE EDGE REHABILITATION NOVICE 

FUTURITY

End of Class 

End of Class

EQUINE EDGE REHABILITATION MEDIUM 

FUTURITY


